
    Wiregrass Ranch High School 2014-2015 Semester Two Exam Schedule 
 

 Thurs. 5/28 Fri 5/29 Mon. 6/1 Tues 6/2 Wed. 6/3 
Make Up Day 

Important: 

1
st

 p
e
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o

d
 

 

EXAM 
7:25-8:55 

 
 

7:25-8:00 

 
 

7:25-8:00 

 
 

7:25-8:10 

 
 

7:25-8:20 

All semester 
exam 
make-ups will 
be scheduled 
between the 
teacher and the 
student 
 
 
REMINDER: 
District Exams 
are secure 
exams and 
should be 
treated just 
like FCAT, 
NGSS and FSA 
 
 
Every Honors 
& AP level class 
must have a 
grade for the 
Exam Entry 
into Esembler 
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9:01-9:36 

 

EXAM 
8:06-9:36 

 
 

8:06-8:41 

 
 

8: 16-9:01 

 
 

8:26-9:16 

3
rd

 P
e
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o

d
  

 
9:42-10:17 

 
 

9:42-10:17 

 

EXAM 
8:47-10:17 

 
 

9:07- 9:54 

 
 

9:22-10:12 

4
th

 p
e

ri
o

d
  

EXAM 
10:23-11:53 

 

 
 

10:23-10:58 

 
 

10:23-10:58 

 
 

10:00-10:40 

 
 

10:18-11:08 

5
th

 P
e

ri
o
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11:59-12:34 

 

EXAM 
11:04-12:34 

 

 
 

11:04-11:39 

 
 

10:46-11:34 

 
 

11:14-12:04 

 

6
th

 p
e

ri
o

d
  

 
12:40-1:15 

 
 

12:40-1:15 

 

EXAM 
11:45-1:15 

 
 

11: 40-12:20 

 
 

12:10-1:00 

  

7
th

 p
e

ri
o

d
  

 
1:21-1:56 

 
 

1:21-1:56 

 
 

1:21-1:56 

 

EXAM 
12:26-1:56 

 
 

1:06-1:56 

 

2/18 


