

Wiregrass Ranch High School 2014-2015 Semester Two Exam Schedule



	Thurs. 5/28	Fri 5/29	Mon. 6/1	Tues 6/2	Wed. 6/3 Make Up Day	Important:
1st period	EXAM 7:25-8:55	7:25-8:00	7:25-8:00	7:25-8:10	7:25-8:20	All semester exam make-ups will be scheduled between the teacher and the student
2nd Period	9:01-9:36	EXAM 8:06-9:36	8:06-8:41	8: 16-9:01	8:26-9:16	REMINDER: District Exams are secure exams and should be treated just
3rd Period	9:42-10:17	9:42-10:17	EXAM 8:47-10:17	9:07- 9:54	9:22-10:12	like FCAT, NGSS and FSA Every Honors & AP level class
4 th period	EXAM 10:23-11:53	10:23-10:58	10:23-10:58	10:00-10:40	10:18-11:08	must have a grade for the Exam Entry into Esembler
5th Period	11:59-12:34	EXAM 11:04-12:34	11:04-11:39	10:46-11:34	11:14-12:04	
6 th period	12:40-1:15	12:40-1:15	EXAM 11:45-1:15	11: 40-12:20	12:10-1:00	
7 th period	1:21-1:56	1:21-1:56	1:21-1:56	EXAM 12:26-1:56	1:06-1:56	